
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
77 

5 
801 
827 
969 

11 
898 
505 
899 
803 
880 

32 
900 
971 
805 

42 
204 
999 

3 
810 
962 
876 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Guido Kleinemeyer 
Andreas Krammer 
Libor Neckař 
Milan Svoboda 
Thomas Marggraf 
Jakub Křeček 
Jan Mareček 
Martin Křeček 
Friedrich Franz 
Tomáš Voldřich 
Hans Peter Elkmann 
Ondřej Hejduk 
Tomáš Frank 
Jiří Požárek 

Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Wolfgang Maurer 
Angel Bratovanov 
Gottfried Hatz 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Bronislav Smatana 
Jakub Kirchner 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C1 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C1 

C4 

C1 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C1 

C2 

C4 

C1 

C3 

C4 

C3 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
5 
3 
1 

Diff 

27.705 
38.717 
48.762 

1:44.902 
1:48.971 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:47.052 
22:14.757 
22:25.769 
22:35.814 
23:31.954 
23:36.023 
22:00.085 
22:00.410 
22:04.182 
22:26.855 
23:47.819 
20:10.138 
21:56.824 
21:57.087 
23:06.502 

16:58.604 
10:19.246 

7:02.656 
26:01.360 

Best Tm 
1:47.098 
1:48.927 
1:48.962 
1:51.102 
1:56.127 
1:53.764 
1:58.348 
1:58.072 
1:58.548 
1:59.457 
2:07.914 
1:52.156 
2:09.741 
2:09.601 
2:15.667 

1:47.272 
1:59.159 
2:18.299 

Země/State 
DE 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

AU 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
NK Racing 
X-Car TIBS Racing 
Lander Racing team 
Automotoklub Pelhřimov 
Marggraf Racing team 
Hamster 
RTR Projects 
Hamster 
FF Team 
SAAGE 
Performer Racing 
Grip Father 
RECOSA Racing 
Pož Team 

Matzinger Racing 
Zündflamme.at 
RaceControl 
Pacemaker Performance 
Kapeller Racing 
BLTN Racing 
IVT 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.705 

Avg. Speed 

144798,524 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.098 

Best Speed 

147263,254 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Hungaroring 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race started at 16:27:09 

Hungaroring 4381,000 km 

11.06.2018 16:00 


